m DEPARTMENT
OF HEALTH

2023 — 2025 Dental Safety Net Formula Grant
Program Recipient Organizations

1/1/23-12/31/25

Organization
Apple Tree Dental
CARE Clinic
Children's Dental Services
Community Dental Care
Health Finders Collaborative
Let’s Smile, Inc.

Minnesota State University,
Mankato

Mississippi Headwaters Area
Dental Health Center DBA

Northern Dental Access Center

Native American Community Clinic

Ready, Set, Smile PA
Total Awarded:

Minnesota Department of Health

Office of Rural Health and Primary Care

PO Box 64975
St. Paul, MN 55164-0882
651-201-5154

health.SafetyNetGrants@state.mn.us

www.health.state.mn.us

01/01/25

Location
Mounds View
Red Wing
Minneapolis
Maplewood
Northfield

Owatonna

Mankato

Bemidiji

Minneapolis

Minneapolis

2023
$2,158
$2,158

$30,810
$6,165
$2,422
$3,293

$30,534

$7,586

$2,158
$11,271
$98,555

To obtain this information in a different format, call: 651-201-3838.

2024 2025 Total
$12,043 $4,321 | $18,522
$5,137 $2,260 $9,555
$48,047 | $19,853 | $98,710
$7,327 $24,187 | $37,679
$2,260 $5,687 | $10,369
$5,706 $6,059 | $15,058

$16,233 = 515,768 | $62,535

$2,260 $4,668 | $14,514

$2,260 $2,260 $6,678
$11,727 | $27,937 | $50,935
$113,000 $113,000 $324,555
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